Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2025.09
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
HIGH5LED

PUC-5CCT-24 16L 1600 lm
PUC-5CCT-36 23L   2300 lm
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: HUC-5CCT-9-3L
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: HIGH5LED
2025.09
Office: 267-982-2661
www.High5LED.com @2025 High5LED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
MAXIMUM RUN
Manufacturer Model Number
Lutron
TG-600PR-WH CTCL-153PDH-WH TGCL-153PH-LA
SLV-600P-AL DVCL-153P MSCL-OP153M
PD-6WCL CT-103PR-WH DVWCL-153PH
RCL-153RNL - -
Leviton 6672 RNL06 -
Series Max. Quantity Max. Size
HUC-5CCT-9-3L 120 Units 90-ft
HUC-5CCT-12-8L 60 Units 60-ft
HUC-5CCT-18-12L 40 Units 60-ft
HUC-5CCT-24-16L 30 Units 60-ft
HUC-5CCT-36-23L 20 Units 60-ft
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)Y)
NOTE：Maximum limit of 2A per linking circuit.
LUMEN TABLES)
Series Measurements